New UWP-D Series
UWP Series Allowing the content professional the
ability to concentrate on high quality
content and high quality audio!
NEW UWP-D Introduction
• Low Profile & Lightweight for use on Camcorder and DSLR
✓ Smaller transmitter & receiver, plus smaller MI shoe adapter
• Improve the quality of your audio
✓ MI shoe adapter with Digital Audio Interface improves S/N level and sound quality
• “NFC SYNC” function & Auto Gain mode
✓ Fast & easy to use in the field plus now eliminate unwanted noise
3 New kits – from October 2019
UWP-D21 – belt pack and receiver (replaces D11 pack) – Oct 19
UWP-D22 – handheld and receiver (replaces D12 pack) – Nov 19
UWP-D26 – plug on, belt pack and receiver (replaces D16 pack) – Nov 19
Three New Kits
All new components
What is being replaced …
NEW Mode l Description  For New Mode ls
URX-P40/K21 New UWP-D portable receiver, TV-channel 21-30, 470,025-542,000 MHz, Digital Audio Interface compatible, NFC Sync  Successor of URX-P03/K21
URX-P40/K33 New UWP-D portable receiver, TV-channel 33-41, 566,025-630,000 MHz, Digital Audio Interface compatible, NFC Sync  Successor of URX-P03/K33
URX-P40/K42 New UWP-D portable receiver, TV-channel 42-48, 638,025-694,000 MHz, Digital Audio Interface compatible, NFC Sync  Successor of URX-P03/K42
UTX-B40//K E New UWP-D belt pack transmitter, ISRAEL ONLY  Successor of UTX-B03//K E
UTX-B40/K21 New UWP-D belt pack transmitter, TV-channel 21-30, 470,025-542,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-B03/K21
UTX-B40/K33 New UWP-D belt pack transmitter, TV-channel 33-41, 566,025-630,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-B03/K33
UTX-B40/K42 New UWP-D belt pack transmitter, TV-channel 42-48, 638,025-694,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-B03/K42
UTX-M40//K E New UWP-D Handheld microphone transmitter, ISRAEL ONLY New model
UTX-M40/K21 New UWP-D Handheld microphone transmitter, TV-channel 21-30, 470,025-542,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-M03/K21
UTX-M40/K33 New UWP-D Handheld microphone transmitter, TV-channel 33-41, 566,025-630,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-M03/K33
UTX-M40/K42 New UWP-D Handheld microphone transmitter, TV-channel 42-48, 638,025-694,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-M03/K42
UTX-P40//K E New UWP-D Plug On transmitter, ISRAEL ONLY  Successor of UTX-P03//K E
UTX-P40/K21 New UWP-D Plug On transmitter, +48V Phantom Power, TV-channel 21-30, 470,025-542,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-P03/K21
UTX-P40/K33 New UWP-D Plug On transmitter, +48V Phantom Power, TV-channel 33-41, 566,025-630,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-P03/K33
UTX-P40/K42 New UWP-D Plug On transmitter, +48V Phantom Power, TV-channel 42-48, 638,025-694,000 MHz, Digital Audio Processing technology, NFC Sync  Successor of UTX-P03/K42
UWP-D21//K E New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack - ISRAEL ONLY New model
UWP-D21/K21 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack + lavalier microphone and accessories, TV-channel 21-30, 470,025-542,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D11/K21
UWP-D21/K33 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack + lavalier microphone and accessories, TV-channel 33-41, 566,025-630,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D11/K33
UWP-D21/K42 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack + lavalier microphone and accessories, TV-channel 42-48, 638,025-694,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D11/K42
UWP-D22/K21 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-M40 handheld microphone, TV-channel 21-30, 470,025-542,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D12/K21
UWP-D22/K33 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-M40 handheld microphone, TV-channel 33-41, 566,025-630,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D12/K33
UWP-D22/K42 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-M40 handheld microphone, TV-channel 42-48, 638,025-694,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D12/K42
UWP-D26//K E New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack, UTX-P40 Plug On - ISRAEL ONLY New model
UWP-D26/K21 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack, UTX-P40 Plug On, lavalier microphone and accessories, TV-channel 21-30, 470,025-542,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D16/K21
UWP-D26/K33 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack, UTX-P40 Plug On, lavalier microphone and accessories, TV-channel 33-41, 566,025-630,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D16/K33
UWP-D26/K42 New UWP ENG UHF wireless kit, includes URX-P40 portable receiver, UTX-B40 belt pack, UTX-P40 Plug On, lavalier microphone and accessories, TV-channel 42-48, 638,025-694,000 MHz  Successor of UWP-D16/K42
Digital Audio Interface
Digital Audio Interface support MI shoe
RF level meter
[M] for TX muting